HSCC Provisional Entry List

18th September 2021 - 19th September

iﬁi Mallory Park
2

N 2021 V1

Race 1 and 6 HSCC 70's Road Sports Championship

3 Pete Connell

17 Gary Thomas
20 Mark Leverett
30 John Williams

42 Dave Karaskas
45 Barry Ashdown
47 Paul Tooms

52 Mike Stephenson
54 Philip St Clair Tisdall
55 Steve Bellerby

68 Jon Wagstaff

76 David Erwin

77 Simon Holmesmith
78 Richard Plant

79 William Plant

111 Gavin Johnson

115 Mike Eagles

80's Production Challenge
2 Tom Owen

29 Tony Hart

41 Jason Wood

58 Peter Osgerby

TVR 3000M

Lotus 7

Lotus Elan S4

Porsche 911SC

TVR 3000M

Lotus Elan S1

Lotus Europa TC
Datsun 240z

Morgan Plus 8

TVR 3000M

Alfa Romeo GTV

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Morgan Plus 8

Morgan Plus 8
Porsche 924

MG BGT V8

Peugeot 205
Renault 5GT
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Vauxhall Nova GTE

Race 5 and 9 HSCC Trophy Trader with URS Classic Formula Ford

Championship

3 Rick Morris

4 Joseph Ahrens

6 James Fettiplace
8 Samuel Harrison

13 Stuart Kestenbaum
24 Oliver Chapman
28 Alan Fincham

49 Jordan Harrison
69 Dave Lowe

77 Phil Attwood

880 Tim Bennett

Royale RP29
Van Diemen RF80
Van Diemen RF80
Elden Mk8

Van Diemen RF79
PRS RHO02

Van Diemen RF80
Lola T540E

Lotus 69

Crossle 32F
Hawke DL21

Race 14 and 18 Classic Clubmans Series

9 Mark Charteris
32 Spencer McCarthy
48 Tommy Eustace

49 Jeremy Banks

56 Stephen Littler
58 Tom Muirhead
67 Paul Marshall

68 Dave Facer

Mallock Mk20/21
Mallock Mk20B/21
Mallock Mk18
Mallock Mk20B
Mallock Mk18B
Mallock U2 Mk18F
Mallock Mk18B
Mallock Mk16

Race 4 and 12 HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000 Championship

Supported by Lackford Engineering
2

Benn Simms
5 Rob Sirrell
9 lan Pearson

15 Anthony Thompson
16 John Moore
18 Stephen Glasswell

21 Neil Bowman
24 Alan Gape

26 Jonathan Rose
28 Fraser Collins

29 John Conway

38 Murray Shepherd
44 Robert Pearson
45 John Stapleton
55 Graham Ridgway
66 Adrian Langridge
69 Paul Hubbard
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Reynard SF77
Reynard SF78
Royale RP30
Reynard SF79
Delta T80

Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF78
Royale RP27
Reynard SF79
Lola T580

Royale RP27

Van Diemen RF82
Royale RP30

Tui BH2

Reynard SF78
Crossle 41F

Van Diemen RF78

88
90
97
99
147

Jennifer Ridgway
Ben Glasswell
Nathaniel Cooper
Geoff O'nion
Molly Dodd

Reynard SF78
Reynard SF77
Royale RP27
Reynard SF77
Royale RP27

Race 11 and 16 HSCC Historic Formula 3 Championship

1
9
10
11
14
16
24
26
34
44
55
57
59
71
88
9%
171

Race 2 and 7 HSCC Historic Formula Ford Championship sponsored by

lan Bankhurst
Andrew Tart
Sam Wilson
Simon Armer
Simon Etherington
Mark Linstone
Jeremey Timms
Steve Seaman
Gil Duffy

Peter Hamilton
Paul Booth
Simon Haughton
Tony Wallen
Mike Walker
Michael Scott
Keith Messer
Andrew Thorpe

Alexis Mk8
Merlyn Mk9

De Sanctis F3 69
March 703
Brabham BT15
Brabham BT21
Chevron B15
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21B
Tecno

Brabham BT21
Chevron B15
Lotus 59A
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT28
Vesey Ford
Lotus 31

Classic Race Simulators, supported by Quob Park Estate, Radio
Caroline and Avon Tyres

5

8

12
15
27
30
47
52
56
61
69
76
97

Dave Rennie
Samuel Harrison
George Ditchfield
Matthew Wrigley
Dick Dixon
David Squire

lan Fernihough
Zoe Newall
Horatio Fitz-Simon
Nikki Cottrill
Oliver Chapman
Mark Carter

Alan Schmidt

Elden Mk10
Elden Mk8
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mk11A/20
Lotus 61

Hawke DL2
Titan Mk6é
Palliser WDF2
Merlyn Mk20A
Lotus 61M
Lola T200
Merlyn Mk20
Merlyn Mk 20A

Race 3 and 8 HSCC Historic Road Sports Championship

6
11
25
26
40
45
61
70
71
106
717

Johan Denekamp
Chris Reece

Jim Grant

John Davison
Martin Rumble
Rupert Ashdown
Paul Tooms
Alan House
Brian Arculus
Mike Foley
Chris Merrick

TVR Tuscan
MG B

Lotus Elan S3
Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S1
Morgan +4
Lotus Elite
Sunbeam Alpine
Lotus Elan S3

Race 13 and 17 HSCC/HRSR Historic Touring Cars

15
18
19
29
31
37
43
52
54
85

94
96

Mark Watts
Harry Barton
Robin Ellis
Geoff Mackrill
Paul Wallis
Mike Gardiner
Eric Walker
Mike Stephenson
Neil Wood
Roger Godfrey/
Dean Trower
Steve Platts
Tim Brook

Ford Mustang

BMW 1800 Ti

BMW 1800 Ti

Triumph Vitesse

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT
Ford Lotus Cortina

Ford Anglia

Ford Lotus Cortina

Ford Anglia 105E

Austin Cooper S
Singer Chamois
Austin Cooper S



Race 10 and 15 Lackford Engineering Midget & Sprite Challenge

3
7
14
19

22
24
25
27
35
40
43
45
52
60
7
122
333

Mark Witherspoon
Pippa Cow

Hugh Simpson
lan Burgin/

John Faux

Mike Henney
Robert Morris
Tom Walker
Andrew Caldwell
Edward Easton
Richard Reeve
Edward Weston
David Morrison
Carl Chadwick
Barney Collinson
Paul Sibley
Edwin Driver
Philip Stader
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Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
Austin Healey Sprite
MG Midget

Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
Austin Healey Sprite
Austin Healey MKk1 Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite

MG Midget

Austin Healey Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite

MG Midget

MG Midget

MG Midget

MG Midget

MG Midget

MG Midget

MG Midget



