



Provisional Entry List
Mallory Park
18th September 2021 - 19th September
2021 V1

Race 1 and 6 HSCC 70's Road Sports Championship

3	Pete Connell	TVR 3000M
17	Gary Thomas	Lotus 7
20	Mark Leverett	Lotus Elan S4
30	John Williams	Porsche 911SC
42	Dave Karaskas	TVR 3000M
45	Barry Ashdown	Lotus Elan S1
47	Paul Tooms	Lotus Europa TC
52	Mike Stephenson	Datsun 240z
54	Philip St Clair Tisdall	Morgan Plus 8
55	Steve Bellerby	TVR 3000M
68	Jon Wagstaff	Alfa Romeo GTV
76	David Erwin	Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
77	Simon Holmesmith	Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
78	Richard Plant	Morgan Plus 8
79	William Plant	Morgan Plus 8
111	Gavin Johnson	Porsche 924
115	Mike Eagles	MG BGT V8

80's Production Challenge

2	Tom Owen	Peugeot 205
29	Tony Hart	Renault 5GT
41	Jason Wood	Vauxhall Nova GTE
58	Peter Osgerby	Vauxhall Nova GTE

Race 5 and 9 HSCC Trophy Trader with URS Classic Formula Ford Championship

3	Rick Morris	Royale RP29
4	Joseph Ahrens	Van Diemen RF80
6	James Fettiplace	Van Diemen RF80
8	Samuel Harrison	Elden Mk8
13	Stuart Kestenbaum	Van Diemen RF79
24	Oliver Chapman	PRS RH02
28	Alan Fincham	Van Diemen RF80
49	Jordan Harrison	Lola T540E
69	Dave Lowe	Lotus 69
77	Phil Attwood	Crossle 32F
880	Tim Bennett	Hawke DL21

Race 14 and 18 Classic Clubmans Series

9	Mark Charteris	Mallock Mk20/21
32	Spencer McCarthy	Mallock Mk20B/21
48	Tommy Eustace	Mallock Mk18
49	Jeremy Banks	Mallock Mk20B
56	Stephen Littler	Mallock Mk18B
58	Tom Muirhead	Mallock U2 Mk18F
67	Paul Marshall	Mallock Mk18B
68	Dave Facer	Mallock Mk16

Race 4 and 12 HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000 Championship Supported by Lackford Engineering

2	Benn Simms	Reynard SF77
5	Rob Sirrell	Reynard SF78
9	Ian Pearson	Royale RP30
15	Anthony Thompson	Reynard SF79
16	John Moore	Delta T80
18	Stephen Glasswell	Reynard SF79
21	Neil Bowman	Van Diemen RF78
24	Alan Gape	Royale RP27
26	Jonathan Rose	Reynard SF79
28	Fraser Collins	Lola T580
29	John Conway	Royale RP27
38	Murray Shepherd	Van Diemen RF82
44	Robert Pearson	Royale RP30
45	John Stapleton	Tui BH2
55	Graham Ridgway	Reynard SF78
66	Adrian Langridge	Crossle 41F
69	Paul Hubbard	Van Diemen RF78

88	Jennifer Ridgway	Reynard SF78
90	Ben Glasswell	Reynard SF77
97	Nathaniel Cooper	Royale RP27
99	Geoff O'nion	Reynard SF77
147	Molly Dodd	Royale RP27

Race 11 and 16 HSCC Historic Formula 3 Championship

1	Ian Bankhurst	Alexis Mk8
9	Andrew Tart	Merlyn Mk9
10	Sam Wilson	De Sanctis F3 69
11	Simon Armer	March 703
14	Simon Etherington	Brabham BT15
16	Mark Linstone	Brabham BT21
24	Jeremy Timms	Chevron B15
26	Steve Seaman	Brabham BT21
34	Gil Duffy	Brabham BT21B
44	Peter Hamilton	Tecno
55	Paul Booth	Brabham BT21
57	Simon Haughton	Chevron B15
59	Tony Wallen	Lotus 59A
71	Mike Walker	Brabham BT21
88	Michael Scott	Brabham BT28
96	Keith Messer	Vesey Ford
171	Andrew Thorpe	Lotus 31

Race 2 and 7 HSCC Historic Formula Ford Championship sponsored by Classic Race Simulators, supported by Quob Park Estate, Radio Caroline and Avon Tyres

5	Dave Rennie	Elden Mk10
8	Samuel Harrison	Elden Mk8
12	George Ditchfield	Elden Mk8
15	Matthew Wrigley	Merlyn Mk11A/20
27	Dick Dixon	Lotus 61
30	David Squire	Hawke DL2
47	Ian Fernihough	Titan Mk6
52	Zoe Newall	Palliser WDF2
56	Horatio Fitz-Simon	Merlyn Mk20A
61	Nikki Cottrill	Lotus 61M
69	Oliver Chapman	Lola T200
76	Mark Carter	Merlyn Mk20
97	Alan Schmidt	Merlyn Mk 20A

Race 3 and 8 HSCC Historic Road Sports Championship

6	Johan Denekamp	TVR Tuscan
11	Chris Reece	MG B
25	Jim Grant	Lotus Elan S3
26	John Davison	Lotus Elan S1
40	Martin Rumble	Lotus Elan
45	Rupert Ashdown	Lotus Elan S1
61	Paul Tooms	Lotus Elan S1
70	Alan House	Morgan +4
71	Brian Arculus	Lotus Elite
106	Mike Foley	Sunbeam Alpine
717	Chris Merrick	Lotus Elan S3

Race 13 and 17 HSCC/HRSR Historic Touring Cars

15	Mark Watts	Ford Mustang
18	Harry Barton	BMW 1800 Ti
19	Robin Ellis	BMW 1800 Ti
29	Geoff Mackrill	Triumph Vitesse
31	Paul Wallis	Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT
37	Mike Gardiner	Ford Lotus Cortina
43	Eric Walker	Ford Anglia
52	Mike Stephenson	Ford Lotus Cortina
54	Neil Wood	Ford Anglia 105E
85	Roger Godfrey/ Dean Trower	Austin Cooper S
94	Steve Platts	Singer Chamois
96	Tim Brook	Austin Cooper S

Race 10 and 15 Lackford Engineering Midget & Sprite Challenge

3	Mark Witherspoon	Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
7	Pippa Cow	Austin Healey Sprite
14	Hugh Simpson	MG Midget
19	Ian Burgin/ John Faux	Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
22	Mike Henney	Austin Healey Sprite
24	Robert Morris	Austin Healey Mk1 Sprite
25	Tom Walker	Austin Healey Sprite
27	Andrew Caldwell	MG Midget
35	Edward Easton	Austin Healey Sprite
40	Richard Reeve	Austin Healey Sprite
43	Edward Weston	MG Midget
45	David Morrison	MG Midget
52	Carl Chadwick	MG Midget
60	Barney Collinson	MG Midget
77	Paul Sibley	MG Midget
122	Edwin Driver	MG Midget
333	Philip Stader	MG Midget